

(Sunil Rajaram Mali-3
V/s.
The State of Maharashtra-1)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-000307-2024)

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 9 IN
REGULAR CIVIL SUIT No.67/2024

Allowed.

Vita.
Date: 30/11/2024.

(Dnyaneshwar S. Patale)
Jt. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.