

Sunil Rajaram Mali etc.

V/s.

Government of Maharashtra

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 12 IN
R.c.s. No. 67/2024

Filed.

Vita.
Date: 07.03.2026

(A.R.Malvade)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita

Sunil Rajaram Mali etc.

V/s.

Government of Maharashtra

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 13 IN
R.c.s. No. 67/2024

Other side to say

Vita.
Date: 07.03.2026

(A.R.Malvade)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita

Sunil Rajaram Mali etc.

V/s.

Government of Maharashtra

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 14 IN
R.c.s. No. 67/2024

Seen.

Vita.
Date: 07.03.2026

(A.R.Malvade)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita

Sunil Rajaram Mali etc.

V/s.

Government of Maharashtra

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 15 IN
R.c.s. No. 67/2024

R and R.

Vita.
Date: 07.03.2026

(A.R.Malvade)
Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita